
SM LC-LC Simplex Jumpers see below

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6310 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6311 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6312 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6313 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6314 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6315 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6316 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6317 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6318 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6319 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6320 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6321 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6322 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6323 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6324 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6325 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6326 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6327 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6328 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6329 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6400 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6401 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6402 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6403 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6404 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6405 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6406 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6407 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6408 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6409 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

UPC / Simplex

APC / Simplex

Single Mode Simplex Jumpers


